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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

COLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.
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TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.
VOTE No. 87—continued.
Te Awamutu—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£50) .
Alexandra (Auckland)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger
Riverhead—
Telegraphist
Cadet
Helensville—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £28)
Warkworth—
Telegrapbist (also Postmaster £40)
Waiwera—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Port Albert—
Telegraphist
Waipu—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£35) .
Kopuru—
Telegraphist
Pahi—
Telegraphist
Paparoa—
Telegraphist
Aratapu—
Telegraphist
Dargaville—
Telegraphist
Wangarei—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Kawakawa—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60, Reglstla.r
of Births &e. fees)
Messenger
Russell—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)
Messenger
Ohaeawai ( Ludbrook’s)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)
Hokianga—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£35)
Whangaroa—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Mongonui—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster
Deputy Registrar of Births, &c.)
Rehevmg Staff, 1 at £175, 1 at £165, 1 at
£160, 1 at £15O 3at £140 2 at £135, 1 at
£120
New Stations, Telegraphists and Messenﬂers
Maintenance and Repairs of Lines—
5 Inspectors, 3 at £450, 2 at £300
Telegraph Surveyor
2 Sub-Inspectors, 1 at £175, 1 at £145 ...
49 Linemen, 8 at £145, 3 at £140, 5 at £135,
10 at £130, 14 at £125 8 at £120,5 at
£115,1 at £110
Travelling Expensesof Inspectorsand Linemen

£40, and

1879-80.
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1,460
500

1,950
260
320

6,225
5,500
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